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OPEN HOUSE

SAT.. JAN. 26
1-4 P.M. |
26 A MARKET ST.
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JOHNSON &
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COUNTRY AT ITS BEST!

Hills of Erin - 28 acres w/some bush and flowing
stream. 30'x48' barn & paddocks. Almost new
2,460 sq. ft. bungalow - immaculate finished rec
~room w/fireplace, gourmet kitchen with island,
atrium off din. rm., jacuzzi in master bedroom and
much more! Call now -.Reduced to $399,900.
Harry Burt®. 90-174
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INCOME PRODUCING

Would $800/month help with your payments while
you enjoyed living upstairs? Large property,
double garage, driveway for several parked cars,
a few minutes to "GO" Train. Call Carol
McMurray®. 90-442

400 FT. OF SPARKLING STREAM. .

flows through this 3/4 acre i n-town paradise
property. Enhanced with a 4 bdrm. perfect home.
Main fl. fam. rm. and laundry rm. Hurray, don't
miss this exceptional offering. Asking only
$285,000. Ask for Helen Atkinson**. 90-357

ALL BRICK DETACHED

Oak staircase, upgraded carpets, central vac,
family room with corner fireplace, double
garage. Serious vendors. Asking $224,500.
Call Bill Henderson*. 453-1286. 90-434

SQUEAKY CLEAN!

Gorgeous multi-level townhouse. New carpet,

fresh neutral decor. A must to see. Vendor

transferred. Call E.G. (Ed) Wood** to view.
91-110

WALK TO GO TRAIN

Superb brick home with large front veranda,
French doors to living rm, cosy fireplace, new oak
kitchen with built-ins, sunny den - even a white
picket fence. Call Anna Mary Lostritto* SiER UL

NATURE RIGHT AT YOUR DOORSTEP

Country living 10 minutes from town, 1800 sq. ft. of
very comfortable living space. 3 bdrm., main fl.
family rm./2 fireplaces. Bright and clean, just move
in and enjoy! $248,000. Call Ursula Zeidler* to
show you. 90-449

A STEAL AT $139,900

This golden oldie comes with pine floors, wide
wood trim, new bathroom, skylights, large formal
dining room, country kit. with walkout to deck, 150’
lot - It's a cutie, so try an offer with Sandra Nairn*.

90-351

NEW LISTING -
4 BDRM. TOWNHOUSE...

in mint condition. 2 bathrooms. Include 5

appliances and window coverings. $145,000. Call
Ins lrwin®. 91-112

A SUPERB RESIDENCE

Grand country style 4,000 sq. ft. home with pine
floors & doors and a grand view. Tom Comery®*. .
90-150

||||||

QUIET STREET, GREAT NEIGHBOURS

Lowest priced bungalow - shows beautifully.
Large private lot. Finished rec. rm. with bar.
Includes 6 appliances, all window coverings
and electric light fixtures - a must to see! Call

DO YOU HAVE A LARGE FAMILY?

This 6 bedroom home could fit your needs. Eat-in
kitchen, main floor family room with fireplace,
master bedroom ensuite and walk-in closet, 4
baths, central air, central vac and much more. Park
area. Call Nick Lorito*. 90-408

COMMUTER'S DELIGHT

The pillared charm of the exterior is just the
beginning! This 3 bdrm. beauty has lots more
goodies inside and its priced to sell at $255,000.
Chris Vale®. 91-109

ALL BRICK VICTORIAN

Just $210,000 for this gorgeous 3 bedroom
refinished home with lots of pine and lots of room.
It won't last so call Don Hearn® today for a look.

GROWING FAMILY? READ ON...

3 bdrm. home, eat-in kit., w/o to deck. Large L.R.,
D.R. and fam. rm. with fireplace. Good grey
broadloom, 3 bathrooms, double garage. Call
Joan Rollings®. 91-103

R

. b v, < '
4 L™ i " 9 # o3 5 i iy _ A - e "
s - o o8 - .';._ - - T B L 4 ¥ et . y o s o 5 e e e . Pt :
'-‘l.'.u' 4 g i W o - N = .." i 'Ir'a-!. w 5 = ' n & l . ) .0 . a . " - el =l A o
g o g ] gt el [ + i el g gy - & & - e i o W " ’ ¢’ L Cr ! ’ : s ] ’
| u o [ " . e = a5 . = ¥ T = . e W0 - 5w . =
! Pl - : e, L e e . =~ = s o e 1 oy n = = !
- Y ] L i ] B Sl A i L & s = STy gl i W ) . " 1
] ¥ . i L " s - A = g e -, ; e ! . o il . f A, . . 1oLt wiet et
v = i = o e e R e T s - o 5 il i i~ e 5 . . e e - " po s e s o I
f d . = o 3 M . A R, e ol K = - x R 1 " e ke o e e e o
I 5 M .,-'é"-.--- a Ty i = = * A . b :'r" - . et e = oL = " SRS IR I R e e ey R 1',, o . .-.Il_- N . . A 3 R W .:. b e o Al i . "
= R g R s s 1 . Rty 2 L . S ' L s n L] 2 5 i e LG e o s i i F : w 3" MO . a L o o i S -
: . o uf gl allras u e Y ! e ) . ¥ e b v ] - & s E r b C e g " "8 e e s Pt R s 'y & 3 s L i i - s - . = ' v - r
. el e -.1 e b e, . e, e aeriel : - o s e . : L ol - " { = ._'..' Al R A . o A . i i o i » s o o ’ N R n e g T AR A < s 5 g o o - ."._' o ; Faa® -:_I N, o " .:. . L ..:_: e Fs - .'.:'..
LR 5 " " h ¢ i g N R o Sy e el N e g e S - " QLY - » ", 2 aa e 3 B O = T A S, e . v J ] r = 8, o e Ene =, A . : 5"
r s I e T e o o o e ikt e ey E T o, e : e e [ R A e ot i i L > alh o s = int s 3 2 A . e 5 : el " .
e T - = ¥ r. ’ o, ¥ ", » e o B - A . m s T _ . e B . s " e " 'k 5 o : T ] i O] et
S S R R . s s = Lt e, v " " ol 3 o= ety r 4 s P o, | “uty e urLn i " s by Mo e il v e i o o b iy A e e Eoara {
i ol y . . o - - e Wi - ! | . s ai e T LT L K - . S e e s e tat A e arn s ! e L R 0 5T WL
M b i L E b Bl n ¥ Ny . ;,'_..:r_l. L D F o e Sy s e Ty I A i ' e b o T~ s, o e o A o B e o n e
r ® ¥ iy [ - Y s ra T s a®, Bt o awals = : o g e T R, N e o IR ] . o
g ] N - i F oo I r i 4 5 5 e ae  w T P L 1 i T - M s = - 't e ™. L n i SR
- 4 : v - . b . o A . ol ot e "o L A i i , i e e e, ' o
. g L R A b o b e B o e . sl L ;e e e e ‘ o o i
=i ‘ " . ¥ F e ) A = o aiw Cl ) o EACRE o " L B o . S O ’ - o s . R i " A gy oy ' ’ L
r 2 . B Fe ) 4 . - n i - i . R LA d _ 5 i s r g Bl 1 e Cw e _ - I " e . d s A e T e iy & iy Lk L g e L . .
’ ol i ol e P _|.:-.I o %' R A . o e :.-II . b : " - oo e . - - 4 o i e ns e .'I' - s :., o . . - e S S -I:pl":. ‘t - OO e "
¥ L o il _— o i S, " . - U - :__ s { : i = e ) e e ¥ s - - e " ¢ - e -, R A e ey .
. A E % . 3, o 2 ol A ; ] - s X P . i « ¥ = - v o R i 5 ol T g il EAC L BTy T o
D B Al e B e 3 o L - | ) s - _ a o e o) e - e L o e i
L . . - B r s v . I ’ P o u! o =g e - d Lo R e e e ity el B s 4 N ae e P A e
b g g R i C W h mga i 4 2 W R @ s e T =y o o Pttt £ I & s # e e . " = 4 i e e e el Ry o s _".:_'_ S B e e
. im, " b FLi g L I B L e R 5 i W T "~ it e - - ] S g - W . - . i h e . - e e e . Ee - T, W e A s "l
, LR L = a gl I A e " _ e - 1 a K ¥ s . s = N, W e, - = i = e - i s = r
J |‘ s i i s .‘.-:‘:1.. . - A - |':'.- e e e s || i g 2 e -. 3 - et - I - o " = o . o 2 L i o e S e Iy ¥, - ! o
v - P e Sy oy B A A e ” r i, - e -
= U L A . gt o R R s v 3 = e :
B " i oy . ; ¥ . r i o
el -, ’ LS - .r e u o = Ll " o p . a . '|.l
L
P L s T £ k . s .,." ‘. . L a - o ‘."' A .‘: "l.t e i e T . g o v : L) ':n.lr‘.'r =
W TR o i [ ‘l. ;‘ ; ‘Ird . e N
'
4 il .'.'n. ) ' ‘I‘-- - . s :
l-l-"l". r Py ) :. & ¥ e L sy
e T T Ty T, Sty C il q & o
L] e v T A o F .-

o

OH MAN! WHAT A HOUSE!

4 bdrm., 3,000 sq. ft. custom built home. Formal
L.R. and D.R., oak hardwood floors, fireplace in
fam. rm. Main floor laundry room, spiral oak
staircase up and down. Almost 1/2 acre lot in
town.This is a luxury home at an affordable price.
Call Bert Hutchinson* for details. 91-118

SMALL TOWN COUNTRY CLASSIC

Beautifully appointed brick home set on an exquisite lot
protected by century old Maple. Picture your family
gathered in the gorgeous dining room accented by
pocket doors. Magnificent woodwork, dbl. garage, new
cook’s delight kitchen and lots of French doors are just
some of the many features. Michele L. Smith*. 90-446

COUNTRY ESTATE

Edge of Georgetown, 2-1/2 acres of woods and
streams, charming 3 bdrm. home w/main floor
family rm., den for Dad, woodstove, 2 car garage,
paved road, and many other extras. $327,900.
Call Herb Spitzer* 453-1286. 90-456

HALTON HILLS

Close to town, well landscaped lot with interesting
plant material and privacy. French doors, jacuzzi,
extensive upgrades throughout. $358,900. Alice
Pokluda**. 90-367

$125,900

3 bedroom townhouse with pie-shaped layout
adding extra space, 2 baths, some new windows,
new kitchen, appliances, rec. rm. with wet bar for
entertaining. Call Brenda Payton® to view. 90-447
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TREED 1/2 ACRE
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